



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.533/2019

(Vidarbha Irrigation Development Corporation and another Vs. Gopalrao Keshavrao Dhande and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. Mallika Babhulkar, Advocate h/f. Mr. M.A. Kadu, Advocate for the Appellants.
Mr. Mohit Dube, Advocate h/f. Mr. A.B. Nakshane, Advocate for the Respondent
Nos.1 to 5.

CORAM: NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.

DATED: 21.1.2026.

The learned Advocates for both sides submit that this Appeal be de-tagged with the Appeal with which it is listed on board. Order accordingly.

2. Stand over to 04.02.2026.

(NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.)