



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.533/2019

VIDC and another Vs. Gopalrao Keshavrao Dhande and others

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Mr. M.A.Kadu, Advocate for Appellants.
Mr. A.B.Nakshane, Advocate for Respondent nos.1 to 5.
Mr. B.N.Lonare, AGP for Respondent nos.6 and 7/State.

CORAM : NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.

DATED : 23.02.2026

1. Advocate for the Appellants undertakes to comply with the office objections. Same be done within a period of four weeks.
2. Stand over on 30.03.2026.

(NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.)

mukund ambulkar