



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 533 OF 2019

(VIDC thr EE, Bembla Project Divn, Yavatmal and anr Vs. Gopalrao Keshvrao Dhande and
ors)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. M.A. Kadu, Advocate for appellants.

CORAM: RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.

DATE: 17.04.2026

Heard.

2. To be listed along with First Appeal Nos.142/2018,
428/2019, 465/2019, 244/2017 and 1100/2016.

3. Stand over 27.4.2026.

(RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.)